

## Star Mountain's Jaspal Bajaj Speaking at Private Equity International (PEI)'s Investor Relations & Communications Forum

PEI's Investor Relations & Communications Forum will bring together the most active investor relations & marketing professionals to focus on LP relations

NEW YORK, NY, USA, May 2, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jaspal Bajaj, Chief Compliance Officer & Controller at Star Mountain Capital, a specialized alternative asset manager focused exclusively on the U.S. lower middle-market, is scheduled to speak at the 2017 Private Equity International (PEI) Investor Relations and Communications Forum on Wednesday, June 21st in New York, NY. Mr. Bajaj will be participating on the panel, "IR & Communications Compliance: what to expect in a post-election year" that will begin at 4:00pm. A copy of the conference agenda can be found by clicking here.

The panel will provide insight on a variety of topics including compliance & SEC readiness for investor relations teams, the impact of the 2016 election on private equity, and how to address investor questions in a post-election setup. The panelists will also address questions such as "What is the new administration's outlook on regulation?" and



Jaspal Bajaj, Controller & CCO, Star Mountain Capital

"How do you manage the overwhelming push for more and more transparency?"

Mr. Bajaj will be accompanied by other leading industry professionals from firms such as Welsh, Carson, Anderson & Stowe, American Investment Council, and StepStone Group.

## **About Star Mountain Capital:**

http://www.StarMountainCapital.com/

https://www.linkedin.com/company/star-mountain-capital-llc/

https://twitter.com/StarMountainCap

https://www.facebook.com/StarMountainCapital/

Investing in the Growth Engine of America ® – Star Mountain, founded by Brett Hickey in 2010, is a specialized lower middle-market asset management firm. It has a differentiated business model and "Collaborative Ecosystem" including its three-channel approach to investing into small and medium-sized businesses via Direct Investments, Primary Fund Investments and Secondary Fund

Investments.

Star Mountain Charitable Foundation is a New York not-for-profit 501(c)3 focusing its charitable activities on improving lives via Health & Wellness (including cancer research), Education & Career Development, and Economic Development / Job Creation.

About Private Equity International (PEI): <a href="https://www.privateequityinternational.co">https://www.privateequityinternational.co</a> m/

Private Equity International is the only global publication with a primary focus on the relationship between investors and fund managers in private equity: the LP-GP nexus.

Lauren Cooper Star Mountain Capital 646-787-0275 email us here



Investing in the Growth Engine of America®



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.